
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

120816061-15-1/1

Bar

26/08/2012  11:30
UP  TO  MATCH  61

MIZUOCHI Moeka

FUJIOKA Miki

SASAKI Haruno

KAWARABATA Yuko

FUKATA Ayaka

WATABIKI Sae

TSUKIYAMA Ami

KISHI Rika

MITA Miki

TAMURA Misaki

MIZUTANI Yukina

MORIMURA Miku

TANI Haruka

NAKASHIMA Sarina

MORI Yuki

KAWANO Moe

MIZUOCHI Moeka

MORIMURA Miku

Total
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0/1

1/2

2/2

9/13

1/2

27/38

11/40

1/4

12/44

0/1

0/1

2/3

2/3

17/22

1/1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

JAPAN

(COURT PLAYER)

41

20

25

59

27

21

33

18

27

12

5

5

23

2

10

3

1

1

1

13

10

6

4

5

1

24

3

134
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38

1

28

 30.6%
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 36.8%
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0.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7
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7

7
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TIME

06:02:45

00:15:00

06:09:23

00:52:21

00:21:18

00:57:36

06:29:49

00:15:11

01:07:39

05:42:55

00:34:59

00:57:15

06:12:55

00:43:13

06:14:22

05:46:36

06:02:45

00:57:15

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Quarter Finals

Place 5-8

Place 7-8

7

15

28

40

48

57

61

BRA

NOR

POR

ANG

DEN

HUN

FRA

29:26 (18:10)

21:34 (10:18)

33:26 (12:14)

34:25 (21:12)

25:31 (17:15)

25:30 (14:15)

26:28 (16:13)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   64 120816064-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 MIZUOCHI Moeka 2 FUJIOKA Miki 3 SASAKI Haruno 4 KAWARABATA Yuko 5 FUKATA Ayaka 6 WATABIKI Sae 7 TSUKIYAMA Ami 8 KISHI Rika 

9 MITA Miki 10 TAMURA Misaki 11 MIZUTANI Yukina 12 MORIMURA Miku 13 TANI Haruka 14 NAKASHIMA Sarina 15 MORI Yuki 16 KAWANO Moe 

OPPONENT

5 SIRIAN Szederke  19 GROETAN Jenny  11 SOARES Monica  3 CESAR Kassia J.  2 KELLER M. Nadyne  10 OFFENDAL Nadia  18 AGATHE Melissa  5 OFTEDAL Hanna B.

 23 JENSEN Nadja L.  7 MACHADO Juliana  13 VENANCIO Liliana  9 DIAS MINTO C.  7 MEYER Annika  11 HAUGSTED Line  6 VIRAG Noemi  2 LOPES Mariana

JAPAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

59/78 37/61

27/38 32/49

21/28 8/10

6/23

11/22

19/45

7/20

2/11

23/68

11/40

7/27

24/3418/56

9/17

7/12

18/31

21/35

14/31

12/35

 1 MIZUOCHI Moeka

 12 MORIMURA Miku

 

 1 GOIS Isabel

 12 CARRETERO 

 17 MASSARO C. 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 7 Miss - 9 Block - 1 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 8 Miss - 11 Block - 14 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 6 Miss - 3 Block - 6 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  6/28    5/16   13/36 

 14/48  10/17   6/41  

 11/28   6/11    8/26  

   0/3      1/2      1/7   

  3/10                 3/6   

   3/6                  2/7   

   3/7      1/1      1/9   

   2/7      1/2      3/8   

   2/4      1/2      1/4   

   2/4      1/4      2/6   

   1/5      1/3      4/9   

   0/3      2/2      2/3   

   0/4                  0/5   

   2/5      2/4      1/4   

   2/2      3/3      2/3   
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